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Informational:

2023-2024 UT Holiday Schedule

Holiday University Status         Date Day of Week

Labor Day University closed 9/4/2023 Monday

Thanksgiving Day University closed 11/23/2023 Thursday

Day after Thanksgiving University closed 11/24/2023 Friday

Winter Break University closed 12/25/2023 Monday

Winter Break University closed 12/26/2023 Tuesday

Winter Break Skeleton crew required* 12/27/2023 Wednesday

Winter Break Skeleton crew required* 12/28/2023 Thursday

Winter Break University closed 12/29/2023 Friday

Winter Break University closed 1/1/2024 Monday

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day University closed    1/15/2024 Monday

Memorial Day University closed 5/27/2024 Monday

Emancipation Day (Juneteenth) University closed 6/19/2024 Wednesday

Independence Day University closed 7/4/2024 Thursday

Workday: Adding your Personal Pronoun Preferences

Pronouns will display on the under their name Worker Profile 
The pronoun list was determined in collaboration with the Gender & Sexuality Center and Pride & Equity Faculty Staff Association (PEFSA)
Central HR and the worker can update pronouns
askUS can take requests to add pronouns to the list 
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